
544 
100.0 

321 
59.0 

122 
22.4 

DATE 07/16/97 
774005 
S.1 Q.17 Think about the distance of possible investment locations in Canada to the major U.S. markets, versus U.S. 
Locations  to the major U.S. markets. Do you think the Canadian locations are 

REPORT CTAB3 

PROXIMITY TO MARKETS 

TOTAL 	Concerned Not Concerned 

TOTAL INTERVIEWS 	704 	 160 

	

100.0 	100.0 

Sufficiently close 
to U.S. markets 	397 	 76 

56.4 ' 	47.5 

Far from U.S. 
markets, but not 
a major problem 	160 	 38 

	

22.7 	23.8 

Too far from 
U.S. markets 
to be considered 
as a location 	68 	 27 	 41 

9.7 	 16.9 	 7.5 

Depends/ Don't know 	76 	 18 	 58 

	

10.8 	 11.3 	 10.7 

D.N.S. 3 	 1 	 2 
.4 	 .6 	 .4 

MMMMIMEMEM 	 MIZZIMMSMMUMBIEIBMIMIffliffliiMIMI 


