REPORT CTAB3

DATE 07/16/97 774005 S.1 Q.17 Think about the distance of possible investment locations in Canada to the major U.S. markets, versus U.S. locations to the major U.S. markets. Do you think the Canadian locations are ...

		PROXIMITY	TO MARKETS
	TOTAL	Concerned	Not Concerned
TOTAL INTERVIEWS	704 100.0	160 100.0	544 100.0
Sufficiently close to U.S. markets	397 56.4	76 47.5	321 59.0
Far from U.S. markets, but not a major problem	160 22.7	38 23.8	122 22.4
Too far from U.S. markets to be considered as a location	68 9.7	27 16.9	41 7.5
Depends/ Don't know	9.7 76 10.8	18 11.3	58 10.7
D.N.S.	3 .4	1 .6	2.4